04/28/04	05 05 0004	Docket No.: Firm 49592.69.1	, Polaris SNO.98.00	
FORM PTO-1595 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31		U.S. DEPARTMENT √ER SHEET Patent and ⟨	OF COMMERCE Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Director of the	102737817	se record the attached original documents or c	opy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Bruce A. Honkala Jeffrey A. Eaton Guy L. Sibilleau Norman O. Berg		Name and address of receiving party(ies): Polaris Industries Inc. 2100 Highway 55 Medina, Minnesota 55340-9770	17302 U.S. PT 10/834145	
Additional names(s) of conveying party	v(ies) attached [] yes [X] no		7.	
3. Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Other [] Other		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
Execution Date: April 28, 2004, April 2 April 23, 2004	23, 2004, April 22, 2004,			
4. Application number(s) or patent nur If this document is being filed togeth	(0)	cution date of the application is: April 28, 2004		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
	Additional numbers att	 ached? []Yes [X]No		
Internal Address: 4000 Pill Street Address: 200 South	ed: on & Byron, P.A. sbury Center on Sixth Street on ZIP: 55402-1425			
Customer No. 022859		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
		8. Deposit account number:		
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
document. James R. Haller	amest bel	April 28, 2004 Date al number of pages including cover sheet, attachments a		
#2960757\1		nt and Trademark Office ox 1450		

PATENT REEL: 015285 FRAME: 0718

ASSIGNMENT

I, Bruce A. Honkala, a citizen of the United States, residing at 506 3rd Avenue NE, #8, Roseau, Minnesota 56751; Jeffrey A. Eaton, a citizen of the United States, residing at 17807 State Highway 89, Wannaska, Minnesota 56761; Guy L. Sibilleau, a citizen of Canada, residing at 26317 370th Avenue, Roseau, Minnesota 56751; and Norman O. Berg, a citizen of the United States, residing at 816 3rd Avenue NE, Roseau, Minnesota 56751, have made an invention relating to **SNOWMOBILE FRONT SUSPENSION SYSTEM AND METHOD**, and have executed an application for United States Letters Patent, filed _______, and assigned U.S. Serial Number ______ and identified by Attorney's File No. 49592.69.1. We hereby authorize attorney James R. Haller, of 4000 Pillsbury Center, 200 South Sixth Street, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402-1425 to insert the U.S. Application No. and filling date of said application when known.

In exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which we now acknowledge, we hereby assign to **Polaris Industries Inc.**, a Delaware Corporation with a registered address at 2100 Highway 55, Medina, Minnesota 55340-9770, ("Assignee"), its successors and assigns:

- (1) The entire right, title and interest to the above-identified invention and application;
- (2) The entire right, title and interest to any United States or foreign Letters Patents which may issue with respect to the above identified invention;
- (3) The entire right, title and interest to any renewals, reissues, extensions, substitutions, continuations, continuations-in-part, or divisions that may be filed with respect to the above identified invention and application; and
- (4) The right to apply for Letters Patents in foreign countries in its own name and to claim any priority rights to which such foreign applications are entitled under international conventions, treaties or otherwise.

We further agree for ourselves and for our heirs, executors and administrators, to execute and deliver without further consideration any further applications, assignments or other documents and to perform such other lawful acts as Assignee, its successors and assigns may deem necessary to fully secure, maintain and enforce its rights, title or interest as outlined herein.

We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner for Patents to issue to Assignee any Letters Patents which may be granted in accordance with this Assignment.

Date	ed this <u>293 74</u> day	of <u>APRIL</u>	, 2004.		
		Bruce	RUCE A. HO A. Honkala	mala	·
this 284	and swom to before not and swom to before not appear of the same o	<u>. </u> , 2004.	RATON (A)	EBORAH J. HIGGINS Y PUBLIC—MINNESOTA mission Expires JAN. 31, 2005	
Date	ed this <u>23</u> day	•	1 , 2004. Mry Q. 1 A. Eston	atr.	
this <u>23</u>	and sworn to before r	ne	A N	DEBORAH J. HIGGINS OTARY PUBLIC—MINNESOTA by Commission Expires JAN. 31, 2005	

Dated this <u>22</u> day of <u>April</u> , 2004.
Guy L. Sibileau
Subscribed and sworn to before me This 22 vd day of, 2004. DEBORAH J. HIGGINS NOTARY PUBLIC MINNESOTA My Commission Expires JAN. 31, 2005 Notary Public
Dated this 23 day of April , 2004. Some Decry Norman O. Berg
Subscribed and sworn to before me This 22 nd day of 4, 2004. DEBORAH J. HIGGINS NOTARY PUBLIC MINNESOTA My Commission Expires JAN. 31, 2006

#2957209\1

Page 3 of 3

PATENT REEL: 015285 FRAME: 0721